

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 682
OF 2019

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 1703 OF 2018

Inam Abdus Salam And 16 Ors.Petitioner

V/S

Maharashtra Housing And Area DevelopmentRespondent
Authority And 5 Ors.

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM, J

DATE : 25th March, 2019

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to 26 March 2019.

(ASSOCIATE)