

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION  
IN ITS COMMERCIAL DIVISION

NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO.682 OF 2019  
WITH  
NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO.2246 OF 2019  
IN  
SUIT (L) NO.1703 OF 2018

Inam Abdus Salam .. Applicant

In the matter between

Inam Abdus Salam & Ors. .. Plaintiffs

v/s.

Maharashtra Housing and Area  
Development Authority & Ors. .. Defendants

None for the applicant.

Mr. Kevin Pereira i/b. Jaswani K. for the defendant no.6.

Mr. Sagar Patil for MCGM.

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J.

DATED : 21<sup>ST</sup> JANUARY, 2021.

P.C. :

None appears for the applicant. No order.

(A. K. MENON, J.)