

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 359 OF 2022

Inam Abdus Salam And 16 Ors.PETITIONER

V/S

Maharashtra Housing And Area Development....RESPONDENT
Authority And 5 Ors.

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 3 OF 2023

In

Commercial Suit 359 OF 2022

Inam Abdus Salam And 16 Ors.PETITIONER

V/S

Maharashtra Housing And Area Development....RESPONDENT
Authority And 5 Ors.

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 11519 OF 2023

In

Commercial Suit 359 OF 2022

Manav Builders Pvt LtdPETITIONER

V/S

Inam Abdul SalamRESPONDENT

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 682
OF 2019

In

Commercial Suit 359 OF 2022

Inam Abdus Salam And 16 Ors.PETITIONER

V/S

Maharashtra Housing And Area Development....RESPONDENT
Authority And 5 Ors.

WITH

LEAVE PETITION LODGING NO. 129 OF 2019

In

Commercial Suit 359 OF 2022

Inam Abdus Salam And 16 Ors.PETITIONER

V/S

Maharashtra Housing And Area Development....RESPONDENT
Authority And 5 Ors.

Mr. Ankit Lohia a/w. Mr Sarthak Solaskar i/b Vinod Mistry &
Co. for Plaintiffs.

(Mentioned out of turn)

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 12th August, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 13/08/2025 (for directions).

(ASSOCIATE)